5/17/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-04678
2016-04682

2016-04689

Zone 2

2016-04671
2016-04672
2016-04673
2016-04674
2016-04675
2016-04676
2016-04683
2016-04684
2016-04686
2016-04687
2016-04692
2016-04694
2016-04696
2016-04697
2016-04698
2016-04699

2016-04700

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Seventh Avenue
Bell Ave

7th Avenue

Third Street

Irishtown

Capital Drive
Washington Avenue
Getgo

East Main Street

Block Library Avenue
St Elizabeth Ann Seaton P
East Main

Family Dollar
Washington Ave
Washington Ave
Academy St

Capital Dr

Broadway St Extension
Washington Ave

Broadway at School St

Date
Received

05/15/16

05/15/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

On-View

Radio Dispatch
On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

On-View

Complaint
Type

Animal Comp
Alarm - Burg

Animal Comp

Animal Comp
Special Detail
Towers Patrol
Traffic Target
Patrol Service
Alarm - Burg
Drug Offense
Animal Comp
Foot Patrol
Foot Patrol
Hazard
Disorderly Cond
PFA Service
Towers Patrol
Susp Activity
Fire

Parking Comp
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How
Handled

Citation/Summon
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Arrest/Summons
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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5/17/2016

Complaint
Number

2016-04701
2016-04703
2016-04706

2016-04707

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Broadway St
West Main St At 4th St
Walnut Street

Second Avenue

Pennsbury Borough

2016-04685

Pennsbury BLVD

Date
Received

05/15/16

How
Received

On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Foot Patrol
Assist
Domestic N/A

PFA Violation

Parking Comp
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Parking Ticket
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