Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-04678	Seventh Avenue	05/15/16	Radio Dispatch	Animal Comp	Citation/Summon
2016-04682	Bell Ave		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-04689	7th Avenue		On-View	Animal Comp	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-04671	Third Street	05/15/16	Radio Dispatch	Animal Comp	Task Completed
2016-04672	Irishtown		On-View	Special Detail	Task Completed
2016-04673	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04674	Washington Avenue		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-04675	Getgo		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04676	East Main Street		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-04683	Block Library Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Drug Offense	Arrest/Summons
2016-04684	St Elizabeth Ann Seaton P		Radio Dispatch	Animal Comp	Task Completed
2016-04686	East Main		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04687	Family Dollar		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04692	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Hazard	Task Completed
2016-04694	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-04696	Academy St		On-View	PFA Service	Task Completed
2016-04697	Capital Dr		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04698	Broadway St Extension		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-04699	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Fire	Task Completed
2016-04700	Broadway at School St		On-View	Parking Comp	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled			
2016-04701	Broadway St		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed			
2016-04703	West Main St At 4th St		On-View	Assist	Task Completed			
2016-04706	Walnut Street		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed			
2016-04707	Second Avenue		Radio Dispatch	PFA Violation	Task Completed			
Pennsbury Borough								
2016-04685	Pennsbury BLVD	05/15/16	Radio Dispatch	Parking Comp	Parking Ticket			